

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Bill No. 2218, Page 1, Section 334.1650, Lines 1 to 6, by deleting all of said lines
- 2 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 3 "334.1650. Certified prosthetists, orthotists, and pedorthists who have current certification
- 4 or accreditation as established by the American Board for Certification in Orthotics, Prosthetics and
- 5 Pedorthics or by the Board of Certification/Accreditation (BOC) shall be reimbursed for the
- 6 purposes of charging for no more than a level four office visit and associated"; and
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
- 9 accordingly.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____